NIBBLES & BITES

GORDAL OLIVES 4.000

CROQUETTE 5.500
a. Pulled salmon croquette, dill velouté (G)
b. Pea, fava bean, burrata croquette (V) (G)

Remoulade sauce
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GRILLED PERIPERI CHICKEN SKEWERS 6.100
Charred pineapple, Black garlic aioli

SALT N PEPPER BABY SQUID (G) 6.800
Celery salt, paprika and citrus aioli

PRAWN FIREWORKS (G) 8.100
Crisp fried prawns tossed in a zesty Japanese mayo

BEEF GRINDS Hignature 5.800
Sesame lavash. candied orange, scallions

GRILLED FRESH CORN RIBS (V) 5.200
Smoked cheese dip

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (G) 5.500

Spicy & Blue cheese dipping

TO SHARE ..

DUKE’S SAMPLER (G) 13.800

Salt n pepper squid, Beef grinds, Salmon croquettes

CHEESE AND ARTISAN COLD CUTS 13.600

Duck liver pate, assorted cheese, cold cuts,
pickles, peach chutney, Dijon mustard

Signature Dish - Alcohol - (A) Vegetarian - (V) Nuts - (N) Gluten - (G) Dairy- (D)
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T0 BEGIN WITH...

ANGUS BEEF TARTARE (G) 8.900
Caper, parsley, shallots, olive oil 74

poached egg yolk, toasted baguette

MINI YORKSHIRE PUDDING (G) 5.800

Pulled beef brisket, truffle Hollandaise,
wild mushroom powder

DUCK LIVER PATE (A) 5.400
Peach chutney, toasted brioche

BAKED CAMEMBERT (V, D) 8.000
Garlic, thyme, onion chutney, sourdough baguette

GRILLED ANGUS BEEF, PITA WRAPS (G) @N 7.800
Provolone cheese, fresh herbs. feta dipping

PRAWN TOSTADAS (G) 7.800
Avocado, pickled red onions, jalapenos, 4

picco de gallo

NACHOS & CHIPS

NACHOS 7.200
Beef chilly, avocado, jalapenos,
cheddar, picco de gallo

FRIES (V) 4.000
Truffle, parmesan

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) 3.000
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BOWLS & GREENS

BOWLS POKE STYLE
ROAST CHICKEN SALAD BOWL (N) 7.800

Lemon and thyme chicken, butter lettuce, avocado,
cucumber, corn kernels, toasted sunflower seeds,
cashew pesto, cherry tomato, apple vinaigrette

SEARED SALMON BOWL 8.900
Wasabi and ginger glazed salmon, cucumber, red cabbage,

radish, edamame, snow peas, carrots, green apple,

ponzu dressing

GREEN AND GRAINS BOWL (N,V) 6.800
Quinoa tabouleh, broccolini, baby spinach, green beans,
goji berries, pistachio crusted avocado, orange vinaigrette

TO ADD GRILLED HALLOUMI 1.900 (D)

TERIYAKI BEEF SIRLOIN BOWL (N) 8.400
Grilled sliced beef sirloin, sprouted brown rice, cherry tomato,
cucumber, edamame, shaved asparagus, beansprouts,

toasted cashew, Yuzu and soy dressing

GRAPEFRUIT & AVOCADO (V) 7.200
Baby gem, rucola, Greek feta, peppadews, citrus dressing,
cranberries

NICOISE 6.800

Rare yellow fin tuna, ratte potatoes, green beans, soft egg,
cherry tomatoes, olives, anchovies, raspberry vinaigrette

QUINOA, GRILLED HALLOUMI (V,N) 6.500
Baby spinach, asparagus, toasted almonds, pomegranate
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BURGLERS

(Served with hand cut rustic fries & pickles)

TRUFFLE BURGER (G, D) 9.300
Wagyu patty, truffle melt, gruyere, multigrain bun

WAGYU BURGER (G, D) 9.100
Beef bacon, aged cheddar, tomato, lettuce, brioche bun

BUTTER MILK CHICKEN (G, D) 8.200

Panko crumb fried chicken supreme, emmental,
lettuce, onion, chipotle mayo, brioche bun

CAMEL BURGER (G, D) 8.300
Camel meat patty, grilled halloumi cheese,
rocket leaves, onion, tomato, sesame bun

VEGETABLE COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER (V, G, D) 7.100
Cottage cheese patty, tomato, sriracha mayo,
onion, bell pepper bun

PIES

STEAK & GUINNESS PIE (A, G, D) 8.200
Steak & mushrooms slow cooked in Guinness,
puff pastry, mashed potatoes

SHEPHERD’S PIE (D) 7.700
Minced lamb pie with herbs, potato gratin, minted peas

PITHIVIER (G) 7.700
Chicken ragout with wild mushrooms,

fresh herbs, puff pastry, mashed potato

MUSHROOM & HERBS CHEESE PIE (V,G,D) 6.700
Sautéed mix mushroom ragout with herbs,
puff pastry & mashed potato
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MAINS

FISH & CHIPS (A,G) 9.500
Crispy beer battered hammouir fillet,
hand cut rustic fries, mushy peas, homemade tartar

LAMB SHANK (G) 9.700
Slowly simmered lamb shanks, mashed potatoes,

minted peas

GRILLED MILK FED 11.000
VEAL STRIPLOIN (PresLicep) (D) /

Creamed spinach, glazed carrots, veal pancetta,
cepes mushroom sauce

SLOW ROASTED WHOLE LAMB RIBS (G) 11.000

Gratin potatoes, roasted garlic, lamb jus

GRILLED SALMON (D) ggmm‘w@ 12.800
Puy lentils, sautéed French beans, baby beets,
caper emulsion

WOK-FRIED SNAPPER PRAWNS, CALAMARI (G) 10.900
Sautéed broccolini, snow peas, soy & young ginger sauce

SAUTE TIGER PRAWNS, GARLIC : 10.900

& PARSLEY BUTTER (G, A)

shallots, fresh herbs, tomatoes, white wine,
mushroom pilaf rice
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CURRIES

CHICKEN TIKKA MAKHNI (D) ggmfw@ 7.700

Tomatoes, fragrant spices, fresh cream

KINGFISH MANGO CURRY 8.800

Green mango, young ginger, coconut milk, curry leaves

THAI GREEN PRAWN CURRY 9.800

Lemongrass, lime leaves, jasmine rice

BEEF VINDALOO 8.800

Slow cooked in a fragrant spice blend

MALAI KOFTA (V,D) 6.700

Cottage cheese kofta simmered in a mild spiced curry sauce
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GRILLS

JOSPER CHARCOAL GRILL
(Josper grill gives unique flavor & texture to the meat while
retaining the natural juiciness of the meat)

ANGUS TENDERLOIN -250 GMS 15.800
ANGUS RIBEYE -250 GMS 16.100
ANGUS T-BONE -550 GMS 19.600

BBQ LAMB CHOPS - 280 GMS 13.200
HALF CHICKEN 9.100

Garlic & herbs or Cajun

MIX SEAFOOD GRILL (Good for 2) 25.000
Half lobster, tiger prawns, kingfish, squid

ROAST PRIME RIB EYE (BONE IN) 1 KG (A, D) @ 28.000
>

(Good for two) (30 minutes cooking time)
Served with gratin dauphinoise, seasonal vegetables,
red wine jus, bearnaise sauce

PICK ANY ONE OF YOUR SAUCES

Chimichurri | green pepper corn | red wine sauce
mushroom sauce | yuzu butter

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Hand cut rustic fries | mashed potato | baked potato
creamed spinach | steamed vegetables | tossed salad
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DESSERT

AN\ 4

HAZELNUT PARFAIT (N,G,D) 3.800
Praline, vanilla sauce

PAN-BAKED BROWNIE (G,D) 3.800
Dulce de leche ice cream (20 minutes)

LAVENDER CREME BRULEE (D,G) 3.800
Short bread

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (D,G) Q)W 4.200
Vanilla ice cream

CRISPY APPLE TART (D,G) 4.200
Vanilla ice cream

WARM CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (G) . 4.200

Malt ice cream

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE TEA

AMERICAN COFFEE 2.400 ENGLISH BREAKFAST  2.400
CAPPUCCINO 2.800 CHAMOMILE 2.400
CAFE LATTE 2.800 GREEN TEA 2.400
FLAT WHITE 2.800 PEPPERMINT 2.400
ESPRESSO 2.000 EARL GREY 2.400
MACCHIATTO 2.400

HOT CHOCOLATE 2.800
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BEER SPIRITS

DRAUGHT APERITIF
PINT HALF
AMSTEL 4.300 2.300 IAREIN DRY. 3100
MARTINI BIANCO 3.200
BIRA MORETTI 4,500 2.500
HEINEKEN 4.500 2.500 MARTINI ROSSO 3.200
STELLA 4.500 2.500 Gl SR
TIGER 2600 2600 VODKA
HOEGAARDEN 4900 2.900 STOLICHNAYA 3.200
GUINNESS 4900 2.900 ABSOLUT BLUE 3.700
LEFFE BLONDE 4900 2.900 BELVEDERE 4.900
GREY GOOSE 4.900
BOTTLED RUM
SOL 3.300
HEINEKEN SILVER 3.300 BACARDI 3.200
SAVANNA CIDER 4.000 BACARDI Oak heart 3.200
CAPTAIN MORGAN Dark 3.200
HAVANA CLUB 3Y 3.500
b | b HAVANA CLUB 7Y 4.500
HOUSE WINEK
e “  GIN
GORDONS 3.200
WHITE BEEFEATER 3.200
CHARDONNAY 4.500 19.600 TANQUERAY 3'7 =
SAUVIGNON BLANC 4.500 19.600 \
CHENIN BLANC 4.500 19.600 POMBAY SAPPHIRE 3729
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM 4.000
HENDRICK’s 4.900
RED PLYMOUTH 4.500
MERLOT 4.500 19.600 ROKU 4.500
CAB SAUVIGNON 4.500 19.600 BOTANIST 4.500
BERRY BRO NO.3 5.500
SPARKLING 4.600 21.000 TEQU | LA
SILVER/GOLD 3.200
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WHISKY

SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH 12Y
GLEN MORAY PORT
GLEN MORAY CLASSIC
GLENMORANGIE
GLENGOYNE 10 Y

SHACKLETON

MONKEY SHOULDER
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y
LEDAIG10Y

AMRUT FUSION
BENRIACH 4.900

STRATHISLA12Y
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Y
ISLE OF JURA10Y
ABERFELDY 12 Y
ARDBEG 10Y

THE GLENLIVET 15 Y
BALVENIE 12 Y
BOWMORE 12 Y
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 Y
DALMORE 12Y

JAPANESE WHISKY

YOICHI SINGLE MALT
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
SUNTORY ROYAL

4.000
4.100
4.100
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.900

4.900
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.700
6.500

4.900
4.900
4.900

BLENDED

FAMOUS GROUSE

JW RED LABEL

J&B RARE

CHIVAS REGAL 12Y
CHIVAS REGAL 18Y

JW BLACK LABEL

JW DOUBLE BLACK LABEL
JW PLATINUM LABEL
FAMOUS GROUSE 12 Y
DEWAR’S RESERVE 12 Y

IRISH WHISKY
JAMESON

OTHERS

JACK DANIEL'S

JIM BEAM
GENTLEMAN’S JACK

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSEY VSOP

3.200
3.200
3.200
4.500
4.900
4.500
4.900
6.100
4.100
4.900

3.200

3.200
3.200
4.500

4.500
6.000
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COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Sparkling wine, aperol, soda

BELLINI

Sparkling wine, white peach puree

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec
lime juice, cranberry juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

GIN Fizz

Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda

MOIJITO

White rum, lime juice, fresh mint
sugar syrup, soda

PINA COLADA

White rum, coconut cream,
pineapple juice

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

WHISKY SOUR

Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup

MANHATTAN
Whisky, sweet vermouth,
angostura bitters

FRESH JUICES
ORANGE
WATER MELON
LEMON MINT
« Zaloaall i uall

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

4.800

2.800
2.800
3.000

MOCKTAILS

SUMMERTIME SODA

Orange juice, passion fruit syrup,
fresh mint, lime juice, soda

TROPICAL FRUIT PUNCH

Vanilla ice cream, orange juice,
mango juice, strawberry syrup

ENERGIZER

Fresh cucumber, fresh mint,
lime juice, sugar syrup, soda

PUNCHLESS COLADA

Pineapple juice, coconut milk

GINGER GLORY

Fresh ginger, lemon muddled with
lime juice & ginger ale

MANGO ORCHARD

Fresh ginger, fresh basil,

mango juice, lime juice & ginger ale

3.200

3.200

3.263

3.200

3.200

3.200

NON -ALCOHOLIC BEER

HEINEKEN 0.0

3.000

SOFT BEVERAGES

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

7UP

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

BOTTLED WATER SMALL
BOTTLED WATER LARGE
SAN PELLEGRINO 100 cl
PERRIER WATER 33 cl
ACQUA PANNA 100 cl
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2.100
2.100
2.100

2.100
2.100
2.100

1.200
2.300
2.800
2.000
2.800
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